DATE

Feb 8 (Mon)

Feb 13 (Sat)

Feb 22 (Mon)

Feb 25-27 (Thur-Sat)
viar 4-6 (Thur-Sat)
Mar 8 (Mon)

Mar 13 (Sat)

Mar 16 (Tues)

Mar 19 (Fri)

Mar 20 (Sat)
Mar 29 (Mon)
Apr1 (Thur)
Apr 6 (Tues)
Apr 9 (Fri)
Apr 13 (Tues)
Apr 16 (Fri)
Apr 20 (Tues)
Apr 27 (Tues)
Apr 30 (Fri)

2021 RUNGE YELLOWJACKETS BASEBALL

OPPONENT
SKIDMORE
WOODSBORO
STOCKDALE

TAFT TOURNEY
Nixon-Smiley Tourney
KINGSVILLE

Faith Academy-Victoria
Faith Academy-Victoria
KINGSVILLE

CHARLOTTE
*KENEDY
*REFUGIO

BYE
*BLOOMINGTON
YORKTOWN
*THREE RIVERS
**NORDHEIM
*PETTUS
*WOODSBORO

NOTE: *DENOTES DISTRICT GAMES FOR 31-1A/2A

Head Coach: Martin Martinez
Asst. Coach: Aaron Escamilla

Athletic Director: Stephen Davis

Superintendent: Hector Dominguez

LOCATION
SKIDMORE
RUNGE
STOCKDALE
TAFT

NIXON
RUNGE
RUNGE
VICTORIA
KINGSVILLE

CHARLOTTE
RUNGE

RUNGE

BYE
BLOOMINGTON
YORKTOWN
THREE RIVERS
RUNGE
PETTUS
WOODSBORO

TIME
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM

Scrimmage
Scrimmage

TBA
TBA
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

11:00 AM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM

BYE
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM

** DENOTES PARENTS & SENIOR NIGHT @ 6PM



